HISTORY
RE-ENGINEERED
BY DUTYPOINT
DUTYPOINT.COM
The Harton POD provides
a compact, cost-effective
solution for underground
plant room space.

build-up without any corrosive elements being added to
the water.
MODEL NUMBER KEY
E.g.: POD5000 POD5000 T L C 4 2 1504 T E2 C12 E1
POD base size
Number of tank compartments:
S = Single compartment
T = Twin compartment
Plant area size:
0 = Standard
L = Large
Tank inlet size:
A = 1”
B = 1 ¼”
C = 1 ½”
D = 2”
Tank fluid air gap category:
4 = Cat 4 (AF)
5 = Cat 5 (AB)
No. of pumps on cold-water booster set
Booster pump model (e.g.1504 = VR[X]-1504)
View our VR booster sets for more information
System voltage (M = 1 phase, T = 3 phase)
Main EC water conditioner:
00 = No EC
E1 = EC100
E2 = EC25
E3 = EC32
E4 = EC40
E5 = EC50
E6 = EC65
E8 = EC80
View our EC water conditioners for more information
Cat 5 set
Cat 5 EC
Options POD Range
BOOSTER SET RANGE
  WRAS approved (Dutypoint VR range)
  Variable-speed pumps
  Cyclic duty changeover that ensures even wear across
all pumps in the system
  Low-water protection (via conductivity probes)
  HiRISE technology that protects the building’s
pipework by ensuring the pumps start slowly during
the initial fill process to prevent surge
  TrueStandby™ technology ensures that every key
component in the booster set has a backup to keep
the system operational in the rare occurrence of a
component failure
  Burst pipe protection constantly monitors the system
for signs of major leakage. If detected, an alarm is
activated, followed by a full system deactivation if the
required duty is still not met
BOOSTER SET RANGE PERFORMANCE
No. of pumps Twin or triple
Motor kW 1.1 kW to 7.5 kW
Duty flow rate 1 to 20 l/sec
Duty pressure 0 to 10 bar
View our VR booster sets for more information.
OPTIONAL CAT 5 SYSTEM
Our standard range includes the option for a segregated
cat 5 tank and booster package, offering further space
savings to the site plant room.
DRAWINGS AND DIMENSIONS
Model no. Tank
compartments

THE BAR
OPTIONAL CAT 5 SYSTEM RANGE
Model no. Code Nom.
capacity (L) Tank inlet size Variable speed kW FLC (A)
MB1-35M C01 18 15 mm No 0.4 2.5
FP1-45M C02 100 ½" No 0.8 4.7
VP1-45M C03 100 ½" Yes 0.8 4.7
WX1-3040-175-AB C11 240 ¾" Yes 0.6 4.1
WX1-3060-175-AB C12 240 ¾” Yes 0.8 5.2
WX1-3080-175-AB C13 240 ¾” Yes 1.1 7.4
WX1-5040-175-AB C14 240 ¾” Yes 0.8 5
WX1-5060-175-AB C15 240 ¾” Yes 1.1 7.4
WX1-5080-175-AB C16 240 ¾” Yes 1.5 10.5
C5-306-300 C21 300 ¾” Yes 0.6 2.7
C5-308-300 C22 300 ¾” Yes 0.8 3.1
C5-312-300 C23 300 ¾” Yes 1.1 4.1
C5-505-300 C24 300 ¾” Yes 0.8 3.1
C5-508-300 C25 300 ¾” Yes 1.1 4.1
C5-511-300 C26 300 ¾” Yes 1.5 9.2
Model no.
Nominal duty*
Final discharge
connection
Dry
weight (kg)
POD compatibility**
Flow Head Single Twin
MB1-35M 0.3 l/s 2 bar DN25 19
FP1-45M 1.0 l/s 3 bar DN25 65
VP1-45M 1.0 l/s 3 bar DN25 65
WX1-3040-175-AB 0.8 l/s 3 bar DN32 51 -
WX1-3060-175-AB 0.8 l/s 4.4 bar DN32 54 -
WX1-3080-175-AB 0.8 l/s 5.8 bar DN32 56 -
WX1-5040-175-AB 1.4 l/s 3.2 bar DN32 53 -
WX1-5060-175-AB 1.4 l/s 4.7 bar DN32 55 -
WX1-5080-175-AB 1.4 l/s 6.5 bar DN32 58 -
C5-306-300 0.8 l/s 3.4 bar DN32 100 -
C5-308-300 0.8 l/s 4.8 bar DN32 106 -
C5-312-300 0.8 l/s 7.9 bar DN32 111 -
C5-505-300 1.6 l/s 3.8 bar DN32 105 -
C5-508-300 1.6 l/s 4.4 bar DN32 109 -
C5-511-300 1.6 l/s 6 bar DN32 113 -
*Nominal duty is the mid-curve duty point, so the pump will be capable of achieving a higher flow at a lower pressure or a higher pressure
at a lower flow than the nominal duty stated. Full pump curves available on request. **The cat 5 system types available are dependent on
whether the POD selected is a twin-compartment or single-compartment tank version.
POD Range Installation Process
EXCAVATION CONCRETE BASE
LIFT INTO POSITION PLACE INTO POSITION
SECURE DOWN WITH STRAPS BACKFILL AND CONNECT SERVICES
INSTALL ACCESS COVER
Let’s talk about the
Harton POD by Dutypoint
01452 300110
DUTYPOINT.COM